
CONFERENCE FACILITES 
 

MORVERN SUITE 
This versatile room is ideal for the larger conference parties, 

Dinner dances & evening entertainment 
 

ARGYLL SUITE 
The smaller of our function rooms on the 1st floor, this relaxed meeting room is 
suitable for smaller conferences, intimate dinner parties, presentations and re-

ceptions 
 

BLASTA RESTAURANT 
Situated on the ground floor of the hotel, is an ideal location to 

hold small dinner functions, interviews or parties etc, with its easy access from 
the main street.. 

 
ROOM HIRE CHARGES 

 
FUNCTION SUITE    RATE PER DAY  HALF DAY 
 
MORVERN SUITE    £300.00   £225.00 
 
ARGYLL SUITE     £150.00   £110.00 
 
CEILIDH LOUNGE    £150.00   £75.00 

 

CONTACT OUR CONFERENCE AND EVENTS TEAM 

ON 01631 563021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AUDIO/VISUAL HIRE 

 
FLIP CHART £10.00 each 

TV/VIDEO/DVD: £40.00 
DIGITAL OHP & SCREEN: £70.00 

 
FREE WI-FI AVAILABLE IN ALL PUBLIC AREAS 

 
ALL PRICES EXCLUDING V.A.T 

ROOM FLOOR Tryst Lounge 

 

Ground 

Argyll  Suite 

 

1st Floor 

Morvern Suite 

 

1st Floor 

Dimensions 
Length 

Width 

Area 

Dance Floor 

 

14m 

6.5m 

90 sq.m 

20 sq.m 

 

9.5m 

8m 

65 sq.m 

None 

 

15m 

9.5m 

142 sq.m 

45 sq.m 

Capacities 
Theatre 

Classroom 

Boardroom 

Dinner 

Reception 

Dinner/dance 

Dance Only 

 
50 

25 

36 

N/A 

60 

N/A 

60 

 

50 

40 

40 

50 

50 

50 

N/A 

 

120 

80 

40 

130 

150 

120 

150 

 

FLOOR PLANS 

The Royal Hotel, Argyll Sqaure, Oban, PH34 4BE 
Tel: 01631 563021 

Email.: salesroyal@strathmorehotels.com 


