$\frac{\mathsf{STRATHMORE}}{\mathsf{HOTELS}}$



CONFERENCE FACILITES

£150.00

CONTACT OUR CONFERENCE AND EVENTS TEAM ON 01631 563021

CEILIDH LOUNGE

FLOOR PLANS

MORVERN SUITE This versatile room is ideal for the larger conference parties, Dinner dances & evening entertainment		ROOM FLOOR	Tryst Lounge Ground	Argyll Suite 1st Floor	Morvern Suite	
ARGYLL SUITE The smaller of our function rooms on the 1st floor, this relaxed meeting room is suitable for smaller conferences, intimate dinner parties, presentations and re- ceptions			Dimensions Length Width Area Dance Floor	14m 6.5m 90 sq.m 20 sq.m	9.5m 8m 65 sq.m None	15m 9.5m 142 sq.m 45 sq.m
BLASTA RESTAURANT Situated on the ground floor of the hotel, is an ideal location to hold small dinner functions, interviews or parties etc, with its easy access from the main street ROOM HIRE CHARGES			Capacities Theatre Classroom Boardroom Dinner Reception Dinner/dance Dance Only	50 25 36 N/A 60 N/A 60	50 40 40 50 50 50 N/A	120 80 40 130 150 120 150
FUNCTION SUITE	RATE PER DAY	HALF DAY				
MORVERN SUITE	£300.00	£225.00	<u>AUDIO/VISUAL HIRE</u>			
ARGYLL SUITE	£150.00	£110.00	FLIP CHART £10.00 each TV/VIDEO/DVD: £40.00			

FLIP CHART £10.00 each TV/VIDEO/DVD:£40.00 DIGITAL OHP & SCREEN: £70.00

FREE WI-FI AVAILABLE IN ALL PUBLIC AREAS

ALL PRICES EXCLUDING V.A.T

£75.00